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G.N.No. 248/2016 

 

PERSONALTY ESTATE OF  JOANSEN ROLAND ANGE 

The Nauru Lands Committee has determined the estate of above named deceased and agreed that the estate 

should be divided in the following manner:- 

 

DECEASED REF SOURCE OF INCOME BENEFICIARIES SHARE 

ANGE JOANSEN 

ROLAND 

 All monies, Rentals,  

Royalties,  

KENDREA EDWARD 

JESSICA AINGIMEA 

JOANSEN ANGE 

EMMA ANGE 

 

¼ 

¼ 

¼ 

1/4 

 

 

 

 

NOTE; Please effect distribution immediately 

         

TYRAN CAPELLE 

CHAIRPERSON 

 

G.N.No. 249/2016 

PERSONALTY ESTATE OF  BURNELLA RAIDI 

The Nauru Lands Committee has determined the estate of above named deceased and agreed that the estate 

should be divided in the following manner:- 

 

DECEASED REF SOURCE OF INCOME BENEFICIARIES SHARE 

RAIDI BURNELLA  All monies, Rentals,  

Royalties,  

BURNESSA FRITZ 

 

ALL 

 

 

 

 
NOTE; Please effect distribution immediately 

             

TYRAN CAPELLE 

CHAIRPERSON 
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G.N.No. 250/2016 

 

PERSONALTY ESTATE OF  RAVENIA AGIR 

The Nauru Lands Committee has determined the estate of above named deceased and agreed that the estate 

should be divided in the following manner:- 

 

DECEASED REF SOURCE OF INCOME BENEFICIARIES SHARE 

AGIR RAVENIA  All monies, Rentals,  

Royalties,  

RAVESKA GAROA 

TIKO AGIR 

MOKO AGIR 

 

1/3 

1/3 

1/3 

 

 

 

 

 

.NOTE; Please effect distribution immediately 

             

TYRAN CAPELLE 

CHAIRPERSON 

 

G.N.No. 251/2016 

PERSONALTY ESTATE OF RANDOLPH SCOTTY 

The Nauru Lands Committee has determined the estate of above named deceased and agreed that the estate 

should be divided in the following manner:- 

 

DECEASED REF SOURCE OF INCOME BENEFICIARIES SHARE 

SCOTTY 

RANDOLPH 

 All monies, Rentals,  

Royalties,  

MOTOR VEHICLE 

 

 

MOTOR BIKE 

 

PRIVATE HOUSE 

RHONELIA SCOTTY 

 

JESMARIE DERAUDAG 

EISHEDAIAH DERAUDAG 

PRINCESS DABUAE 

 

JESMARIE DERAUDAG 

 

RHONELIA SCOTTY 

PRETTYANA DERAUDAG 

VANESSA DABUAE 

PHILOMENA SCOTTY LTO 

ALL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

¼ 

¼ 

¼ 

¼ 

 

. 

NOTE; The motor vehicle to be shared amongst the named beneficiaries 

NOTE; Please effect distribution immediately 

             

 

TYRAN CAPELLE 

CHAIRPERSON  
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G.N.No. 252/2016  
 

Determination of the Beneficiaries of the Estate of the late JOANSEN ROLAND ANGE of Anibare District 

ESTATE 

 

The Nauru Lands Committee has ascertained that the late JOANSEN ROLAND ANGE 

had been determined by the decisions of the Nauru Lands Committee (or its predecessor the Lands Committee) to be the 

owner of the following lands:- 

 
DISTRICT PORTION 

NO. 

TYPE OF 

LAND 

NAME OF LAND GAZETTE NOTICE OF 

OWNERSHIP 

SHARE 

Anabar 13 c.l Areb 64/96 1/18 

Anabar 60 p.l Yenumar 64/96 1/18 

Anabar 72 c.l Anabar 64/96 1/18 

Anabar 104 c.l Aeaibor 64/96 1/18 

Anetan 62 c.l Anuwuroija 64/96 1/18 

Anibare 323 c.l Kawinanut 64/96 1/18 

Anibare 348 p.l Idobowarak 55/85 1/18 

Anibare 350 p.l Idobure 55/85 1/18 

Anibare 351 p.l Eatenuwota 55/85 1/18 

Anibare 359 p.l Edobwewerok 76/05 1/18 

Anibare 363 p.l Eateiruweda 62/10 1/18 

Buada 274 c.l Adungidunger 64/96 1/18 

ljuw 15 p.l Atebawo 64/96 1/18 

ljuw 51 c.l Ijuw 64/96 1/18 

ljuw 52 c.l Ijuw 64/96 1/18 

ljuw 74 p.l Ianadum 52/85 1/18 

ljuw 78 p.l Anawidito 55/85 1/18 

ljuw 79 p.l Aeiw 90/95 1/18 

Baiti 4 p.l Anadere 64/96 7/216 

Anabar 80 c.l Arep 90/96 1/54 

Anabar 81 c.l Arep 64/96 1/72 

Anabar 76 c.l Eidabonono 69/83 1/90 

Anabar 117 c.l Yakowi 69/83 1/90 

Anibare 271 p.l Aruruba 71/84 1/90 

Anibare 302 c.l Atemor,Gawongabo 69/83 1/90 

Nibok 126 c.l Ijeduen 69/83 1/90 

Nibok 176 c.l Ijeduen 69/83 1/90 

Anabar 19 p.l Mogaiya 64/96 1/108 

Anabar 68 p.l Anni 64/96 1/108 

Buada 62 p.l Ijakabab 64/96 1/108 

Nibok 109 p.l Eatomaneab 66/10 1/108 

Buada 85 p.l Aujo 64/96 7/864 

Buada 116 p.l Urum 64/96 7/864 

Nibok 112 p.l Eatomaneab 64/96 7/864 

Denigomodu 254 p.l Deruge 69/83 1/180 

Baiti 178 p.l Anoe 64/96 1/216 
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G.N.No. 252/2016 (cont’d) 

 

Nibok 89 p.l Anemenoak 69/83 1/450 

Nibok 90 p.l Anemenoak 69/83 1/450 

Nibok 100 p.l Oininibok 69/83 1/450 

 
DETERMINATION OF BENEFICIARIES 

2.  The Nauru Lands Committee has determined that the beneficiaries of the estate of the late 

     JOANSEN ROLAND ANGE are: - (a) in respect of the land shown in paragraph 1 above. 

  

DISTRICT PORTION NO. NAME OF LAND BENEFICIARIES SHARE 

Anibare 77 Eatdogiagia Kendrea Edward    1/24  

  

  

Jessica Aingimea    1/24  

  

  

Joansen Ange    1/24  

  

  

Emma Ange    1/24  

Anibare 78 Eatdogiagia as for portion no. 77 c.l  Anibare 

Baiti 109 Mangengeng Kendrea Edward    1/36  

  

  

Jessica Aingimea    1/36  

  

  

Joansen Ange    1/36  

  

  

Emma Ange    1/36  

Anabar 19 Mogaiya Kendrea Edward    1/72  

  

  

Jessica Aingimea    1/72  

  

  

Joansen Ange    1/72  

  

  

Emma Ange    1/72  

Anabar 68 Anni as for Portion No. 19 p.l  Anabar 

Anibare 106 Aribaeong -do-   

Buada 62 Ijakabab -do-   

Nibok 109 Eatomaneab -do-   

Buada 85 Aujo Kendrea Edward    7/576 

  

  

Jessica Aingimea    7/576 

  

  

Joansen Ange    7/576 

  

  

Emma Ange    7/576 

Buada 116 Urum as for Portion No. 85 p.l  Buada 

Nibok 112 Eatomaneab -do-   

Anibare 195 Atekapara Kendrea Edward    1/84  

  

  

Jessica Aingimea    1/84  

  

  

Joansen Ange    1/84  

  

  

Emma Ange    1/84  

Buada 266 Obuebin as for Portion No. 195 p.l  Anibare 

Anibare 242 Atabio Kendrea Edward 19/1701 

  

  

Jessica Aingimea 19/1701 

  

  

Joansen Ange 19/1701 

  

  

Emma Ange 19/1701 

Anibare 104 Aribaeong Kendrea Edward    1/96  

  

  

Jessica Aingimea    1/96  

  

  

Joansen Ange    1/96  

  

  

Emma Ange    1/96  
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G.N.No. 252/2016 (cont’d) 

Anibare 259 Ageore as for Portion No. 104 c.l  Anibare 

Anibare 285 Akaraeoni -do-   

Anibare 98 Ateremoweda Kendrea Edward    1/108 

  

  

Jessica Aingimea    1/108 

  

  

Joansen Ange    1/108 

  

  

Emma Ange    1/108 

Anibare 103 Aribaeong as for Portion No. 98 c.l  Anibare 

Ewa 90 Anobononijo Kendrea Edward    1/120 

  

  

Jessica Aingimea    1/120 

  

  

Joansen Ange    1/120 

  

  

Emma Ange    1/120 

Baiti 4 Anadere Kendrea Edward    1/144 

  

  

Jessica Aingimea    1/144 

  

  

Joansen Ange    1/144 

  

  

Emma Ange    1/144 

Baiti 31 Abiwia as for Portion 4 p.l  Baiti 

Baiti 178 Anoe -do-   

Ewa 43 Bituni -do-   

Ewa 61 Ebwenoeije -do-   

Ewa 69 Ibegu -do-   

Ewa 77 Metsijij -do-   

Ewa 78 Anemet -do-   

Ewa 87 Atete -do-   

Buada 382 F.G.W.S.L Kendrea Edward    1/168 

  

  

Jessica Aingimea    1/168 

    

 

Joansen Ange    1/168 

    

 

Emma Ange    1/168 

Anibare 178 Anurung Kendrea Edward    1/192 

    

 

Jessica Aingimea    1/192 

    

 

Joansen Ange    1/192 
 

NOTE:   Those who disagree with the above distribution may appeal to the Supreme Court Registry within 21 days of 

the publication of the Government Gazette. 

 

TYRAN CAPELLE 

CHAIRPERSON - NAURU LANDS COMMITTEE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

\ 
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G.N.No. 253/2016 

 
Determination of the Beneficiaries of the Estate of the late RANDOLPH SCOTTY of Aiwo District 

ESTATE 

 

The Nauru Lands Committee has ascertained that the late RANDOLPH SCOTTY 

had been determined by the decisions of the Nauru Lands Committee (or its predecessor the Lands Committee) to be the 

owner of the following lands:- 

 
DISTRICT PORTION 

NO. 

TYPE OF 

LAND 

NAME OF LAND GAZETTE NOTICE OF 

OWNERSHIP 

SHARE 

Anabar 13 c.l Areb 64/96      1/18      

Anabar 60 p.l Yenumar 64/96      1/18      

Anabar 72 c.l Anabar 64/96      1/18      

Anabar 104 c.l Aeaibor 64/96      1/18      

Anetan 62 c.l Anuwuroija 64/96      1/18      

Anibare 323 c.l Kawinanut 64/96      1/18      

Anibare 348 p.l Idobowarak 55/85      1/18      

Anibare 350 p.l Idobure 55/85      1/18      

Anibare 351 p.l Eatenuwota 55/85      1/18      

Anibare 359 p.l Edobwewerok 76/05      1/18      

Anibare 363 p.l Eateiruweda 62/10      1/18      

Buada 274 c.l Adungidunger 64/96      1/18      

ljuw 15 p.l Atebawo 64/96      1/18      

ljuw 51 c.l Ijuw 64/96      1/18      

ljuw 52 c.l Ijuw 64/96      1/18      

ljuw 74 p.l Ianadum 52/85      1/18      

ljuw 78 p.l Anawidito 55/85      1/18      

ljuw 79 p.l Aeiw 90/95      1/18      

Baiti 4 p.l Anadere 64/96      7/216     

Anabar 80 c.l Arep 90/96      1/54      

Anabar 81 c.l Arep 64/96      1/72      

Anabar 76 c.l Eidabonono 69/83      1/90      

Anabar 117 c.l Yakowi 69/83      1/90      

Anibare 271 p.l Aruruba 71/84      1/90      

Anibare 302 c.l Atemor,Gawongabo 69/83      1/90      

Nibok 126 c.l Ijeduen 69/83      1/90      

Nibok 176 c.l Ijeduen 69/83      1/90      

Anabar 19 p.l Mogaiya 64/96      1/108     

Anabar 68 p.l Anni 64/96      1/108     

Buada 62 p.l Ijakabab 64/96      1/108     

Nibok 109 p.l Eatomaneab 66/10      1/108     

Buada 85 p.l Aujo 64/96      7/864     

Buada 116 p.l Urum 64/96      7/864     

Nibok 112 p.l Eatomaneab 64/96      7/864     
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G.N.No. 253/2016 (cont’d) 

Denigomodu 254 p.l Deruge 69/83      1/180     

Baiti 178 p.l Anoe 64/96      1/216     

Nibok 89 p.l Anemenoak 69/83      1/450     

Nibok 90 p.l Anemenoak 69/83      1/450     

Nibok 100 p.l Oininibok 69/83      1/450     

 
DETERMINATION OF BENEFICIARIES 

2.   The Nauru Lands Committee has determined that the beneficiaries of the estate of the late  

 RANDOLPH SCOTTY are: - (a) in respect of the land shown in paragraph 1 above.  

 
DISTRICT PORTION NO. NAME OF LAND BENEFICIARIES SHARE 

Anabar 13 Areb Rhonelia Scotty 1/18 

Anabar 60 Yenumar as for Portion No. 13 c.l  Anabar 

Anabar 72 Anabar -do- 

 Anabar 104 Aeaibor -do- 

 Anetan 62 Anuwuroija -do- 

 Anibare 323 Kawinanut -do- 

 Anibare 348 Idobowarak -do- 

 Anibare 350 Idobure -do- 

 Anibare 351 Eatenuwota -do- 

 Anibare 359 Edobwewerok -do- 

 Anibare 363 Eateiruweda -do- 

 Buada 274 Adungidunger -do- 

 ljuw 15 Atebawo -do- 

 ljuw 51 Ijuw -do- 

 ljuw 52 Ijuw -do- 

 ljuw 74 Ianadum -do- 

 ljuw 78 Anawidito -do- 

 ljuw 79 Aeiw -do- 

 Baiti 4 Anadere Rhonelia Scotty 7/216 

Anabar 80 Arep Rhonelia Scotty 1/54 

Anabar 81 Arep Rhonelia Scotty 1/72 

Anabar 76 Eidabonono Rhonelia Scotty 1/90 

Anabar 117 Yakowi as for Portion No. 76 c.l  Anabar 

Anibare 271 Aruruba -do- 

 Anibare 302 Atemor,Gawongabo -do- 

 Nibok 126 Ijeduen -do- 

 Nibok 176 Ijeduen -do- 

 Anabar 19 Mogaiya Rhonelia Scotty 1/108 

Anabar 68 Anni as for Portion No. 19 p.l  Anabar 

Buada 62 Ijakabab -do- 

 Nibok 109 Eatomaneab -do- 

 Buada 85 Aujo Rhonelia Scotty 7/864 

Buada 116 Urum as for Portion No. 85 p.l  Buada 

Nibok 112 Eatomaneab -do- 
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G.N.No. 253/2016 (cont’d) 

‘Denigomodu 254 Deruge Rhonelia Scotty 1/180 

Baiti 178 Anoe Rhonelia Scotty 1/216 

Nibok 89 Anemenoak Rhonelia Scotty 1/450 

Nibok 90 Anemenoak as for Portion No. 89 p.l  Nibok 

Nibok 100 Oininibok -do- 

 

   

Emma Ange 1/192 

Anibare 204 Anurun as for Portion No. 178 p.l Anibare 

Ewa 47 Okoe Kendrea Edward 1/288 

   

Jessica Aingimea 1/288 

   

Joansen Ange 1/288 

   

Emma Ange 1/288 
 

Note: RONWAN CAPITAL to be distributed to  1. Rhonellia Scotty 1/3 

       2. Prettyana Deraudag 1/3 

       3.Vanessa Dabuae 1/3 

 

Note: Those who disagree with the above determination may appeal to the Supreme Court Registry within 21 

days of the publication of this Government Gazettal. 

 
TYRAN CAPELLE 

CHAIRPERSON - NAURU LANDS COMMITTEE 

 

G.N.No. 254/2016 

 

Determination of the Beneficiaries of the Estate of the late RAVENIA AGIR of Buada District 

ESTATE 

 

The Nauru Lands Committee has ascertained that the late RAVENIA AGIR 

had been determined by the decisions of the Nauru Lands Committee (or its predecessor the Lands Committee) to be the 

owner of the following lands:- 

 
DISTRICT PORTION 

NO. 

TYPE OF 

LAND 

NAME OF LAND GAZETTE NOTICE OF 

OWNERSHIP 

SHARE 

Aiwo 270 c.l Yangor 51/86 1/21 

Aiwo 379 c.l Bouwagae 51/86 1/21 

Anibare 140 p.l Atedetouwbaike 51/86 1/21 

Buada 5 p.l Anijo 51/86 1/21 

Buada 349 c.l Bogi 51/86 1/21 

Meneng 219 p.l Ungow 51/86 1/21 

Yaren 255 p.l Anoeui 51/86 1/21 

Buada 347 c.l Ueo 51/86 1/35 

Buada 363 c.l Bware 51/86 1/35 

Aiwo 224 c.l Yangor 51/86 1/42 

Buada 81 p.l Ijuae 51/86 1/42 

Aiwo 213 c.l Idibuge 23/00 1/45 

Aiwo 320 p.l 

 

23/00 1/45 

Aiwo 339 p.l 

 

23/00 1/45 
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G.N.No. 254/2016 (cont’d) 

 

Aiwo 431 c.l Buge 23/00 1/45 

Buada 279 c.l Bwota 23/00 1/45 

Denigomodu 204 c.l Atoeaeow 98/13 1/45 

Buada 241 p.l Baragow 51/86 1/49 

Buada 389 p.l F.G.W.S.L. 51/86 1/49 

Aiwo 48 c.l Ububum 23/00 2/105 

Aiwo 177 z Bwitiaimar 50/00 2/105 

Aiwo 388 c.l Aribwebwe 50/00 2/105 

Buada 326 c.l Bangabanga 50/00 2/105 

Aiwo 353 c.l Eataeo 23/00 1/54 

Aiwo 406 c.l Ububum 23/00 1/54 

Aiwo 170 p.l 

 

23/00 1/60 

Buada 34 p.l Ijati 51/86 1/63 

Aiwo 229 c.l Yangor 51/86 1/70 

Aiwo 259 c.l Yangor 51/86 1/70 

Aiwo 375 c.l Orro 51/86 1/70 

Aiwo 410 c.l Orro 51/86 1/70 

Buada 236 c.l Oebin 51/86 1/70 

Buada 252 c.l Oreb 51/86 1/70 

Denigomodu 233 p.l Ijongidero 51/86 1/70 

Denigomodu 234 p.l Iderere 51/86 1/70 

Yaren 57 c.l Yaren,Moure 51/86 1/70 

Yaren 58 c.l Yaren 51/86 1/70 

Denigomodu 191 c.l Atumurumur 16/95 1/84 

Aiwo 71 c.l Akiri 23/00 1/90 

Aiwo 119 c.l 

 

23/00 1/90 

Buada 57 p.l Ijati 23/00 1/90 

Aiwo 17 c.l Anububu 36/01 7/663 

Buada 259 c.l Ara 36/01 7/663 

Aiwo 369 z Atorir 23/00 1/105 

Denigomodu 103 c.l Iderere 51/86 1/105 

Aiwo 456 p.l Eateibagoade 23/00 113/12240 

Buada 181 p.l Abwan 23/00 1/135 

Aiwo 183 p.l 

 

23/00 1/136 

Buada 152 p.l Anota 23/00 1/136 

Aiwo 301 p.l 

 

128/13 1/140 

Aiwo 302 p.l 

 

128/13 1/140 

Buada 301 c.l Awiriria 36/01 7/1326 

Buada 311 c.l Oebuebin 36/01 7/1326 

Buada 339 c.l Anoreo 36/01 7/1326 

Buada 354 c.l Anoreo 36/01 7/1326 

Meneng 113 c.l Eatetam 36/01 7/1326 

Meneng 116 c.l Irebedi 36/01 7/1326 
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G.N.No. 254/2016 (cont’d) 

 

Meneng 118 c.l Atowedudu 362001 7/1326 

Aiwo 330 p.l Anijo 23/00 1/272 

Anibare 144 p.l Atibenar 23/00 1/272 

Anibare 145 p.l Anodija 23/00 1/272 

Buada 13 p.l Eateteow 23/00 1/272 

Buada 32 p.l Ijati 23/00 1/272 

Buada 71 p.l Ijakabab 23/00 1/272 

Buada 101 p.l Eateigadeia 23/00 1/272 

Buada 340 p.l Eateidibeiwa 23/00 1/272 

Meneng 233 p.l Ibea 23/00 1/272 

Yaren 338 p.l Atubwinumor 23/00 1/272 

Buada 109 p.l Aujo 23/00 1/340 

Meneng 425 p.l Eatobu 23/00 1/384 

Buada 398 c.l Aninapwe 124/12 1/408 

Meneng 258 p.l Maeow 23/00 1/544 

Meneng 389 p.l Eatetebawo 23/00 1/544 

 

 
DETERMINATION OF BENEFICIARIES 

2.   The Nauru Lands Committee has determined that the beneficiaries of the estate of the late  

 RAVENIA AGIR are: - (a) in respect of the land shown in paragraph 1 above.  

 

DISTRICT PORTION NO. NAME OF LAND BENEFICIARIES SHARE 

Aiwo 270 Yangor Raveska Garoa 1/63 

  

  

Tiko Agir 1/63 

  

  

Moko Agir 1/63 

Aiwo 379 Bouwagae as for Portion No. 270 c.l Aiwo 

Anibare 140 Atedetouwbaike -do- 

 Buada 5 Anijo -do- 

 Buada 349 Bogi -do- 

 Meneng 219 Ungow -do- 

 Yaren 255 Anoeui -do- 

 Buada 347 Ueo Raveska Garoa 1/105 

  

  

Tiko Agir 1/105 

  

  

Moko Agir 1/105 

Buada 363 Bware as for Portion No. 347 c.l  Buada 

Aiwo 224 Yangor Raveska Garoa 1/126 

  

  

Tiko Agir 1/126 

  

  

Moko Agir 1/126 

Buada 81 Ijuae as for Portion No. 224 c.l  Aiwo 

Aiwo 213 Idibuge 

 

1/135 

  

   

1/135 

  

   

1/135 

Aiwo 320 

 

as for Portion No. 213 c.l  Aiwo 

Aiwo 339 

 

-do- 
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G.N.No. 254/2016 (cont’d) 

 

Aiwo 431 Buge -do- 

 Buada 279 Bwota -do- 

 Denigomodu 204 Atoeaeow -do- 

 Buada 241 Baragow Raveska Garoa 1/147 

  

  

Tiko Agir 1/147 

  

  

Moko Agir 1/147 

Buada 389 F.G.W.S.L. as for Portion No. 241 p.l  Buada 

Aiwo 48 Ububum Raveska Garoa 2/315 

  

  

Tiko Agir 2/315 

  

  

Moko Agir 2/315 

Aiwo 177 Bwitiaimar as for Portion No. 48 c.l  Aiwo 

Aiwo 388 Aribwebwe -do- 

 Buada 326 Bangabanga -do- 

 Aiwo 353 Eataeo Raveska Garoa 1/162 

  

  

Tiko Agir 1/162 

  

  

Moko Agir 1/162 

Aiwo 406 Ububum as for Portion No. 353 c.l  Aiwo 

Aiwo 170 

 

Raveska Garoa 1/180 

  

  

Tiko Agir 1/180 

  

  

Moko Agir 1/180 

Buada 34 Ijati Raveska Garoa 1/189 

  

  

Tiko Agir 1/189 

  

  

Moko Agir 1/189 

Aiwo 229 Yangor Raveska Garoa 1/210 

  

  

Tiko Agir 1/210 

  

  

Moko Agir 1/210 

Aiwo 259 Yangor as for Portion No. 229 c.l  Aiwo 

Aiwo 375 Orro -do- 

 Aiwo 410 Orro -do- 

 Buada 236 Oebin -do- 

 Buada 252 Oreb -do- 

 Denigomodu 233 Ijongidero -do- 

 Denigomodu 234 Iderere -do- 

 Yaren 57 Yaren,Moure -do- 

 Yaren 58 Yaren -do- 

 Denigomodu 191 Atumurumur Raveska Garoa 1/252 

  

  

Tiko Agir 1/252 

  

  

Moko Agir 1/252 

Aiwo 71 Akiri Raveska Garoa 1/270 

  

  

Tiko Agir 1/270 

  

  

Moko Agir 1/270 

Aiwo 119 

 

as for Portion No. 71 c.l  Aiwo 

Buada 57 Ijati -do- 

 -12- 
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G.N.No. 254/2016 (cont’d) 

 

Aiwo 17 Anububu Raveska Garoa 7/1989 

  

  

Tiko Agir 7/1989 

  

  

Moko Agir 7/1989 

Buada 259 Ara as for Portion No. 17 c.l  Aiwo 

Aiwo 369 Atorir Raveska Garoa 1/315 

  

  

Tiko Agir 1/315 

  

  

Moko Agir 1/315 

Denigomodu 103 Iderere as for Portion No. 369 z.l  Aiwo 

Aiwo 456 Eateibagoade Raveska Garoa 113/12240 

Buada 181 Abwan Raveska Garoa 1/405 

  

  

Tiko Agir 1/405 

  

  

Moko Agir 1/405 

Aiwo 183 

 

Raveska Garoa 1/408 

  

  

Tiko Agir 1/408 

  

  

Moko Agir 1/408 

Buada 152 Anota as for Portion No. 183 p.l  Aiwo 

Aiwo 301 

 

Raveska Garoa 1/420 

  

  

Tiko Agir 1/420 

  

  

Moko Agir 1/420 

Aiwo 302 

 

as for Portion No. 301 p.l  Aiwo 

Buada 301 Awiriria Raveska Garoa 7/3978 

  

  

Tiko Agir 7/3978 

  

  

Moko Agir 7/3978 

Buada 311 Oebuebin as for Portion No. 301 c.l Buada 

Buada 339 Anoreo -do- 

 Buada 354 Anoreo -do- 

 Meneng 113 Eatetam -do- 

 Meneng 116 Irebedi -do- 

 Meneng 118 Atowedudu -do- 

 Aiwo 330 Anijo Raveska Garoa 1/816 

  

  

Tiko Agir 1/816 

  

  

Moko Agir 1/816 

Anibare 144 Atibenar as for Portion No. 330 p.l Aiwo 

Anibare 145 Anodija -do- 

 Buada 13 Eateteow -do- 

 Buada 32 Ijati -do- 

 Buada 71 Ijakabab -do- 

 Buada 101 Eateigadeia -do- 

 Buada 340 Eateidibeiwa -do- 

 Meneng 233 Ibea -do- 

 Yaren 338 Atubwinumor -do- 

 Buada 109 Aujo Raveska Garoa 1/1020 

  

  

Tiko Agir 1/1020 

-13- 
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G.N.No. 254/2016 (cont’d) 

 

  

  

Moko Agir 1/1020 

Meneng 425 Eatobu Raveska Garoa 1/1152 

  

  

Tiko Agir 1/1152 

  

  

Moko Agir 1/1152 

Buada 398 Aninapwe Raveska Garoa 1/1224 

  

  

Tiko Agir 1/1224 

  

  

Moko Agir 1/1224 

Meneng 258 Maeow Raveska Garoa 1/1632 

  

  

Tiko Agir 1/1632 

  

  

Moko Agir 1/1632 

Meneng 389 Eatetebawo as for Portion No. 258 p.l  Meneng 
 

 

Note; Those who disagree with the above determination may appeal to the Supreme Court Registry within 21 

days of the publication of the Government Gazettal. 

 

 
TYRAN CAPELLE 

CHAIRPERSON - NAURU LANDS COMMITTEE 

 

G.N.No. 255/2016 

 

 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

 

The Nauru Lands Committee will be determining Personalty estate of the following;  

 

1. ANITA ADEANG 

  

This is a notification for interested parties having claims against the above estates may seek at the Nauru 

Lands Committee office which date for estates will be processed within 14 days of gazettal. 

 

 

 
TYRAN CAPELLE 

CHAIRPERSON - NAURU LANDS COMMITTEE 

 



 


